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Session 2

WED 4 DEC 2019  18:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 8 Women's Fly (51kg) MAGNO IRISH PHI

HUI LEONA SGP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAS MAZLAN BIN AMZAH SRI

JPN

TPE

INA

KOR

NELKA SHIROMALA

RIICH IGARASHI

YU LING CHANG

ROYKE WANEY

HYEOK LEE

30:27

30:26

30:26

30:25

30:25

RED

BLUE

2 9 Women's Fly (51kg) NGUYEN THI TAM VIE

NELLY MYA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TPE YU LING CHANG SGP

SRI

PHI

THA

CHN

ABDUL MOHAMED HANIFA

NELKA SHIROMALA

MAXIMO ABALOS

WERAPORN BEHKEE

JINGJING ZHANG

30:27

30:24

30:24

30:25

30:26

RED

BLUE

3 10 Men's Bantam (56kg) JILL MANDAGIE INA

BUTDEE CHATCHAI-DECHA THA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL TSOGTGEREL TSERENKHAND MAS

PHI

UAE

KOR

JPN

MAZLAN BIN AMZAH

MAXIMO ABALOS

MOHAMMAD ALKHOORI

HYEOK LEE

RIICH IGARASHI

26:30

27:30

28:29

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 11 Men's Bantam (56kg) NGUYEN VAN DUONG VIE

SIMPHAVONG NANTHAVONG LAO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI MAXIMO ABALOS TPE

SRI

INA

CHN

JPN

YU LING CHANG

NELKA SHIROMALA

ROYKE WANEY

JINGJING ZHANG

RIICH IGARASHI

30:25

30:24

30:24

30:25

30:25

RED

BLUE

5 12 Men's Bantam (56kg) NAT SIEKNIN CAM

LATT NAING MYA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SGP ABDUL MOHAMED HANIFA MGL

UAE

CHN

KOR

THA

TSOGTGEREL TSERENKHAND

MOHAMMAD ALKHOORI

JINGJING ZHANG

HYEOK LEE

WERAPORN BEHKEE

27:30

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 13 Middle Weight (75kg) KHOTSOMBATH KALANH LAO

SIV SONGMENG CAM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI MAXIMO ABALOS MAS

TPE

JPN

SRI

MGL

MAZLAN BIN AMZAH

YU LING CHANG

RIICH IGARASHI

NELKA SHIROMALA

TSOGTGEREL TSERENKHAND

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

LEGEND

WP Win on points
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